

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2126/2012

BHAGWAN SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-10-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Surabhi Guleria,Adv.
Mr. Shakul R. Ghatole,Adv.
For Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.L. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Singh Tomar,Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after four weeks.

(Saroj Kumari Gaur)
Branch Officer

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS